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PRODUCT CAP 64 

SPEARTYPE S - Type / D - Type / Sankey / Korbfittung / Tête Creuse 

MODEL 1 

HS 39235010 

MATERIAL 

WEIGHT 

DRAWING 

DIMENSIONS Height 

Outside 

Inside 

Polypropylene / Virgin / Food approved 

5,40 gr 

020319 

13,85mm 

68,80mm 

64,85mm 

 
PACKAGING Type Keg cap box Euro one way 

 Quantity 1000 20 000 
 Dimension 59*39*37 120*80*205cm 
 Net 6 kg 120 kg 
 Gross 7 kg 155 kg 
 Packed per box 20 box per pallet 

 

PRODUCT LIFETIME Up to 5 years and more 

APPLICATION Only by hand or automatic kegcapper 

STORAGE CONDITIONS These caps need to be stored in a dry, dark, odor-free, 

not too warm or too cold place 

Before application, these caps should be stored for at least 

24h between +18÷26°C 

Do not store or transport pallets on top of each other 


