TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

PRODUCT SPEARTYPE MODEL HS MATERIAL WEIGHT DRAWING		CAP 64 S - Type / D - Type / Sankey / Korbfittung / Tête Creuse 1 39235010 Polypropylene / Virgin / Food approved 5,40 gr 020319	
DIMENSIONS	Height	13,85mm	
	Outside	68,80mm	
	Inside	64,85mm	
PACKAGING	Type Quantity Dimension Net Gross Packed	Keg cap box 1000 59*39*37 6 kg 7 kg per box	Euro one way 20 000 120*80*205cm 120 kg 155 kg 20 box per pallet
PRODUCT LIFETIME APPLICATION STORAGE CONDITIONS		Up to 5 years and more Only by hand or automatic kegcapper These caps need to be stored in a dry, dark, odor-free, not too warm or too cold place Before application, these caps should be stored for at least 24h between +18÷26°C Do not store or transport pallets on top of each other	